P
R
O
D
U
K
T
IN

Detailed technical data  . . . . . . . . . . . .9
Ordering information  . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Type code  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
 - www.sick.com/VMS4x00_5x00
For more information, simply enter the link or scan the QR code and get direct access to
technical data, CAD design models, operating instructions, software, application examples, and
much more.
A
B
C
D
E
F
H
I
J
K
L
M
N
O
P
Q
R
S
T
T R A C K  A N D  T R A C E  S Y S T E M S  –  V M S 4 x 0 0 / 5 x 0 0  |  S I C K8023482/2021-09-22
Subject to change without notice
9
TRACK AND TRACE SYSTEMS VMS4x00/5x00
Detailed technical data
The exact device specifications and performance data of the product may deviate from the information provided here, and depend on the appli-
cation in which the product is being used and the relevant customer specifications.
General notes
VMS4100 /
VMS5100
VMS4200(-x) /
VMS5200(-x) MID
VMS4300 /
VMS5300
VMS4400 CV
Items supplied 1 x SIM2000 Con-
troller
1 x encoder
1 x LMS4000 head
1 x photoelectric
sensor (optional)
Connection cables,
holders, and frame
options depending on
the application
1 x display (depend-
ing on type)
1 x display
1 x SIM2000 Con-
troller
1 x SIM2000
dimension controller
(optional for high
throughput)
1 x alibi memory
1 x Array photoelec-
tric sensor
2 x LMS4000 head
1 x photoelectric
sensor (optional)
Connection cables,
holders, and frame
options depending on
the application
1 x encoder (depend-
ing on type)

segments (smooth
object transitions)
Ordering information
Transport
speed
Accuracy Certification Deformation
detection
Touching
objects
Side-by-side Type Part no.
≤ 0.1 m/s ...
3 m/s, start-
stop operation
possible
± 5 mm x
± 5 mm x ± 2 mm
± 0.2 ″ x ± 0.2 ″ x
± 0.1 ″
– – l l VMS4100 On request
MID (OIML),
NTEP on
request
– l l VMS5100 MID On request
0.5 m/s ...
4 m/s
≥ 5 mm x
≥ 5 mm x ≥ 5 mm
≥ 0.2 ″ x ≥ 0.2 ″ x
≥ 0.2 ″
MID (OIML),
NTEP on
request
– – – VMS5200-x MID On request
– – – – VMS4200-x On request
≤ 0.1 m/s ...
4 m/s, start-
stop operation
possible
± 5 mm x
± 5 mm x ± 2 mm
± 0.2 ″ x ± 0.2 ″ x
± 0.1 ″
– – – – VMS4200 On request
MID (OIML),
NTEP on
request
– – – VMS5200 MID On request
≤ 0.1 m/s ...
2.5 m/s, start-
stop operation
possible
± 5 mm x
± 5 mm x ± 2 mm
± 0.2 ″ x ± 0.2 ″ x
± 0.1 ″
– – l l VMS4300 On request
MID (OIML),
NTEP on
request
– l l VMS5300 MID On request
Start-stop oper-
ation possible
Only valid for
dimensioning, not
for deformation
measurements.
± 0.2 ″ x ± 0.2 ″ x
± 0.2 ″
– l – – VMS4400CV On request
A
B
C
D

1 2
VMS4x00/5x00 TRACK AND TRACE SYSTEMS
Type code
 VMS system type
4 Standard VMS (not certified)
5 LFT  ( MID/OIML/NTEP/NMI/CWM...)
   ….tbd.
 Number of VMD - / LMS4000  heads
1 1 Laser Head (VMSx1xx)
2 2 Laser Head (VMSx2xx)
3 3 Laser Head (VMSx3xx)
4 4 Laser Heads (VMSx4xx  e.g. Contour Verification)
 System Controller (additional iPC included)
0 mit MSC800+VMC800 (old systems might be combined with LMS4000 heads)
1 SIM1000
2 SIM2000
3  ...  tbd.
4 SIM4000
5  ...  tbd.
X without Controller
Head-type
0 LMS4000 - New Head Generation
1 VMD4xx/VMD5xx - Old Head Generation (old systems may be combined with SIM2000 in the future)
2  ...  tbd.
 Conveyor type
B  Belt conveyor
C  Cross belt sorter
K  Chain conveyor
R  Roller conveyor
T  Tilt-Tray -  Sorter
   ….tbd.
Application
A Standard Volume Measurement (singulated)
C CV Contour Verification
P Package Counter
 ….tbd.
Frame
A Modular VMS Mount, twisted
B Modular VMS Mount, straight
H Hollow Shaft
U Mounting bracket
   ... tbd.
Additional components (extensions)
0 Standard (without additional/special components)
1 …tbd.
Extension of special functionalities (e.g. Software)
0 Standard
1  ... tbd.
System category
 Standard System (field remains blank)
S Customer Specific
M  Prototype System
  … =  tbd.
Customer Specific Extensions
 Standard (no customer specific extensions - field remains blank)
01 First Custiomer Specific Extension
02 … Increment for next Custiomer Specific Extension = “01”
03 VMS system without rotary encoder (signal from system e.g. scale)
99 …tbd.
VMS -
A
B